Outdoor
Lighting
Enclosures
Thunder
Thunder
Outdoor
 Lighting
Enclosures

 Lighting
Enclosures
Part Number Guide
Shipping Weights/Dimensions
For more detailed information and installation/operating instructions, download
the Thunder User Manual from www.tempest.biz
_ _ _ _ . _ _ . _
Electrical
US 120V, NEMA standard
North America
IN 230V, CE Standard
International
examples: 6600.US, 6700.IN.+
Thunder 6600 36”x18”x18”(h), 45lb 91 x 46 x 46cm, 20kg
Thunder 6690 36”x18”x18”(h), 30lb 91 x 46 x 46cm, 14kg
Thunder 6700 48”x24”x24”(h), 58lb 122 x 117 x 117cm, 26kg
Thunder 6800 48”x24”x24”(h), 70lb 122 x 117 x 117cm, 32k
Model Description
6600 Thunder
6690 Thunder, Rosco X-Effect
6700 Thunder Stretch
6800 Thunder X-Stretch
All Schedule B Export Code: 9405.99.0000
全てのThunder製品は、受注後生産となります。 納期は事前にお問合せください。
Custom Colors
このカタログ記載の全てのエンクロージャーは標準塗装のライトブロンズ仕上げです。
白、黒又はRALカラー＃
の塗装もオプションで承
ります。
Ordering Guide
Specification Level
Blank Standard, MiniDEC
Control
+ Plus - DEC Control
Options and Accessories
Model Description
6500.XYZ XYZ Mount, Pole
6500.XYZ.T XYZ Mount, Truss
6500.XYZ.TB XYZ Mount, Turtle Base
6600.AM Thunder 6600 Angle Mount Kit
6690.AM Thunder 6690 Angle Mount Kit
6700.AM Thunder 6700 Angle Mount Kit
6800.AM Thunder 6800 Angle Mount Kit
4900.MC Thunder Pipe Clamp, 50mm/2in OD Pipe
4925.MC Thunder Pipe Clamp, 63mm/2.5in OD Pipe
6500.013.2 Replacement Foam Filter (Thunder)
51.HF.11 Replacement Salt Fog Filter (Thunder +)
6600.TI Thunder 6600 Thermal Insulation Option
6690.TI Thunder 6690 Thermal Insulation Option
6670.TI Thunder 6700 Thermal Insulation Option
6680.TI Thunder 6800 Thermal Insulation Option
51.PP Thunder + Positive Pressure Option
51.D4.15 Thunder + Ethernet Option (TEMP)
51.D4.23 Thunder + Ethernet Option (Tempest System Manager)
51.TSM.10 Tempest System Manager, up to 10 enclosures
51.TSM.25 Tempest System Manager, up to 25 enclosures
51.TSM.50 Tempest System Manager, over 25 enclosures
Tempest Lighting, Inc.,
11845 Wicks Street, Sun Valley, CA 91352, USA
t: +1 818 787 8984     f: +1 818 252 7101
Thunder Configurator
Name
Company
Email
Phone
Project Name and
Location
Luminaire Make and Model
Thunder Model _ _ _ _ . _ _ . _
Specification Level Thunder           Thunder + 
Quantity
Destination Country
Install Date
Orientation Cover Up    Down   Horizontal  
Control (Thunder + only)
Ethernet For TEMP        For TSM 
Positive Pressure No     Yes   Quantity: . . . .
Tempest System Manager No     Yes   Quantity: . . . .
6500.013.2 Spare Foam Filter No     Yes   Quantity: . . . .
51.HF.11 Spare Salt Fog Filter No     Yes   Quantity: . . . .
Options
Thermal Insulation No     Yes   Quantity: . . . .
6500.XYZ Pole Mount No     Yes   Quantity: . . . .
6500.XYZ.T Truss Mount No     Yes   Quantity: . . . .
6500.XYZ.TB Floor Mount No     Yes   Quantity: . . . .
6xxx.AM Angle Mount No     Yes   Quantity: . . . .
4900.MC Pipe Clamp No     Yes   Quantity: . . . .
4925.MC Pipe Clamp No     Yes   Quantity: . . . .
Color Standard, Light Bronze  
Black  
White  
Custom, RAL # ___________________
Gloss Level      ___________________%
Please complete this form and email to us at info@tempest.biz
Custom Requests:
Factory Use Only:
SO Number
Date
Electrical   IEC      NEMA 